
 

 

 

 

 
Willowbrook, IL 

 

 

 

 

Facility Address:  

7775 S. Quincy Street 

Willowbrook, IL 60527 

 

Facility Services Capabilities: 
Ethylene Oxide Sterilization 

EOStat® Rapid Processing 

Process Validation, Parametric Release   

SteriPro® Laboratory Testing  

  

  

Process Capability: 

19 sterilizers   Maximum height 78”    Pallet size 40” x 48” 

 

 

Key Contacts For: Contact Name: Telephone: E-mail: 

General Manager Mark Metzger 630-654-5151 mmetzger@sterigenics.com 

Operations Manager Bob Novak 630-654-5151 bnovak@sterigenics.com 

Quality Assurance Connie Shaughnessy 630-654-5151 cshaughnes@sterigenics.com 

Customer Service Ann Padilla 630-654-5151 apadilla@sterigenics.com 

Logistics Supervisor Dave Deangelis 630-654-5151 ddeangelis@sterigenics.com 

Sales – Non Medical Brenda Wheatley 518-886-8313 bwheatley@sterigenics.com 

Sales- Medical/Pharma Sarah Peterson 801-328-9901 speterson@sterigenics.com 

    

    

Hours of Operation: Processing: Delivery / Collection: Office Inquiries 

Weekdays 24 hours 7:00am – 3:00pm 8:00am – 4:30pm 

Saturday / Sunday 24 hours Contact Logistics Closed 

Holiday Closure Dates 24 Hours Christmas & News Years Inquire with the facility 

    

 

Local Hotels: Additional Information: 

Doubletree Hotel, 1909 Spring Road, Oakbrook, IL 60523 630-472-6000 

  

  

Nearest Airports: Distance / Travel Time: 

Chicago O’Hare (ORD)   30 miles  / 45-60 minutes 

Chicago Midwy (MDW)   15 miles / 15-30 minutes 
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